Priibézné poradi CP MTBO 2004 po 7.zavodé

DE
Jméno Prijmeni reg.c. body nejuprim. 1 1b 2 2b 33b 44b 55b 66b 77b

1 Hana La Carbonara TBM7652 267 1 0 357 170 170 645 7421326 170
1 Michaela Gigon TBM7753 267 1 0170 357 170 170
3 Markéta  Jakoubova VSP7653 253 1 0 263 548 263 170 452 357
4 Michaela Lacigova VSP8150 235 2 0 548 452 357 452 263 263
5 Jar€a Folprechtova TUR7253 226 2 0 6 45 263 452 5481424 936 263
6 Jana Chmelikova LPU7652 220 2 0 452 645 548 263 548 548 357
7 Barbora  Chudikova SJI7850 185 4 01326 742 9361130 839 452 452
8 Katefina Rysava ZUP7452 177 5 0 7 42 11 30 disk 742 936 645 548
9 Jana Roudna LPU8351 162 6 0 8 391228 64510 3313 26 14 24 6 45
10 Ivana Loubkova BOR8053 148 6 01228 936 8391228 64512 28

11 Véra Pafizkova SMR7151 144 8 01033 8391326 8 3910 33 10 33

12 Marie Hrdinova VSP7852 141 3 0 7 42 disk 357 742

13 Lenka Ferstlova SMR7750 141 8 0 93613261130 9361130 8 39

14 Katefina Sladka ZBM8554 126 10 0 11 30 10 33 10 33 13 26 12 28 11 30

15 Anna Podrabska VLI7250 85 3 0 12 28 3 57

D

Jméno Pfijmeni reg.. body nej.i pram. b 2 2b 33b 44b 55b 66b 77b

1 Eva HaSkova VPM7352 280 1 0170170 4 52 170 170
2 Olga LepSikova BOR7152 251 1 0 170 170 263 548
3 Madla Kolafova SJC 7962 241 1 0 2 63 5 45 disk 263 170
4 Andrea Kohoutova BOR6951 211 2 0 263 5481130 5 48 742 452
5 Katefina  Vondrova OKP7250 207 2 01424 8 3914241618 548 3 57 263
6 Jitka Drabinova SFM7651 199 2 0 8 39 4 52 6 45 2 63
7 Marta Kmoni¢kova  LPU7557 199 3 0 6 456 45 4 52 3 5710 3310 33
8 Markéta  Uhnava ZBM8485 187 3 0 4 52 3 5728 3 1324 839 8 39
9 Jana Horka SSuU8292 186 3 07 421033 8 391226 3571424 548
10 Marcela  Urbancova TBM7659 181 4 1 p4sp 7 42 10 30 disk 742 4 52
11 Stanislava Fajtova VBA8454 168 3 0 9 3617 18 11 30 645 3 57
12 Ita Krafkova BOR8156 161 4 0 17 1811 28 452 9 36 6 45
13 Katefina Ryglova TBM7372 151 7 016 20 7 42 7 3913 2612 28 7 42
14 Martina Kucova XBM7774 145 2 1 2 6313261520p 36 p

15 Markéta  Hanakova ZUP 7851 140 5 0 5481228 9 36 12 28 17 18

16 Sarka Vichova LPU8352 130 8 0191416201228 8 36 9 3611 30

17 lveta Pavlickova BOR8151 103 8 0113020121522 19 1226 5 disk 8 39
18 Lucie Pospisilova SKL 8201 98 6 0 13 26 11 30 39 6 42 disk 32

19 Petra Svobodova VPM7450 97 10 010331522201222 8 18 16 13 26

20 lvana Noskova LTP7754 93 3 0 357 9 36

21 Sarka Kubiskova ABR7751 93 10 01718 13 26 10 33 17 16 disk 22 9

22 Katefina  Méstkova VSP 7650 90 3 0 357 933

23 Silvie Hojna SCP7950 89 6 0201222 9 211023 7 6 4515 22

24 lvana Kasparova SSuU6951 78 12 012 28 14 24 16 20 25 6

25 Katefina  Holikova TBM7371 72 15 1p 18 p 18 16 18 14 15 22 18 16

26 Katefina  Kratschmerova BBR 8551 61 16 01816 18 16 16 2024 6 22 9 37

27 Lucie Solinova PHK8055 59 14 1 p 15p 14 24 16 20

28 Petra lllikova TZL 8102 56 15 0152219 14 21 10 21 10

29 Alice Gandelova TBM7991 53 11 023 8 disk 38 30 201228 3 11 30



30 Silvie
31 Pavla
32 Vlasta
33 Marcela
34 Natalia
35 Dana
36 Veronika
37 Petra
38 Hana
39 Lucie
40 Katefina
41 Andrea
42 Nada
43 Eva

44 Eliska
45 Zuzana
46 Eva

47 Martina
48 Zuzana
49 Jana

50 Jana

51 Jana
52 Markéta
53 Miloslava
54 Hana
55 Lucie
56 Monika
56 Katefina
58 lva

59 Pavla
60 Veronika
61 Sarka
61 llona

61 Zora

64 Katefina
65 Renata
66 Eva

67 Lucie

Koskova
Bockova
Lemonova
Novotna
Kasalovska
Odvodyova
Stankova
Necasova
Folprechtova
Hefmankova
Lamichova
Trunkatova
Voracova
Kralova
Pastuszkova
Janebova
Mulickova
Bastova
Piskackova
Vitova
Hanajova
Schmidtova
Novotna
Medlikova
Pénkavova
ViesStalova
Miratska
ArnosStova

Prevuznakova

Cadilova
Puchernova
Grubauerova
Vachova
Sladka
FadljeviCova
Vlachovska
Stejskalova
Hlavacova

Magdaléna Rellichova

D14-18

Jméno
1 Adéla
2 Barbora
3 Lada
4 Tereza
5 Eva

H40-

Jméno

1 Vlastimil
2 Petr

Prijmeni
Stépanska
Hancikova
Kralova
Najbrtova
Kabathova

Pfijmeni
Autrata
Nejedly

VSP7050 48
TBM7355 46
SBK7789 42
PVP6050 40
VBA8554 36
LPU8355 36
SBK8151 34
TZL 8104 34
TURGB955 28
XBM7562 25
PHK8359 24
XBM7051 23
SSU8154 22
VBA4751 20
VOV7878 20
FSP7555 17
ABM7469 16
LPU8453 13
SCP8453 13
SVA7351 12
SMR8150 10
VRL7553 5
VSP 7051 5
SSuU5895 5
XBM7761 3
TUR7458 2
TZL 7651 1
VSP 7652 1
SMR7450 O
EKP7759 0
ZUP 7453 0
BOR7562 0
ONO7750 O
ZBM6059 O
ZUP 7951 0
SSU7562 0
EKP5850 0
VRL7351 0
SMR8250 0

reg.c. body

ZBM8877 280
TZL8853 266
SSU8799 246
VIZ7408 215
ZBM8966 171

reg.c.
CBA 6001 249
TZL 5101 247

5 0 548
10 1p 11 p
13 026 528 3247
14 0 36
9 0
14 025 6 23 8 32
12 027 4 31 31
17 0211025 6
19 024 7 26 5 30 1
21 1disk 211022 9
19 1 p 6
24 1disk 24 7 25 6
15 03 33 46
16 0
21 0 disk 27 4
19 0 19 14
22 022 9
20 0
23 0
23 033 27 4 23 8
20 0
25 0 41
26 0 26 5
28 028 3 29 2
29 129 2 45
29 0 29 2
30 030 1 32 33
30 034 30 1
32 0 32 34 40
33 0 37
34 0 34
35 035 disk 44
35 0 35
35 0
36 036 disk 42
37 0
40 0 43
47 0 47
0 0
nej.iprim. 1 1b 2 2b 3 3b
1 0 170 170 357
1 0 170
2 0 263 263 263
3 1 452 452
3 0 357 357
body nejauprim. 1 1b 2 2b 3 3b
1 0170 357 170
1 0 357 170 548

28 2

14 22
39

34
38

p

26 4
41

21
27 3

©

29 1

32
20 10
25 5

42

31

35
33
disk
43
36

37

40

4 4b
263
170
3 57
4 52

4 4b
4 52
3 57

30 1 30
28 3 27
25 6 23

1 10 33
4 13 26
8 14 24

9 36

29 2 31
17 18 36
19 1429 2
p 6p

27 4 19 14
p 6p

36  disk
31 38
24 7 35

12 28

15 22
16 20

24 7
20 12

23 8 26 5

33 34

34 disk

32 33

disk 39

disk

35 40
disk
37 disk
disk
disk

disk
disk

5 5b
170
263

66b 77b
170 170
263 263
3 57 p 54

3 57

5 5b
disk
2 63

66b 77b
452 839
8 39 357



3 Zbynék
4 Zbynék
5 Ivan
6 Jaromir
7 Pavel
8 Petr
9 Jura;j
10 Ladislav
11 Peter
12 Petr
13 Pavel
14 FrantiSek
15 lvan
16 Rudolf
17 Jan
18 Viktor
19 Jan
20 Vladimir
21 Jaroslav
22 Miroslav
23 Jan
24 Jaroslav
25 Stefan
26 Vladimir
27 Medard

HE

Jméno
1 Lubomir
2 Martin
3 Jaroslav
4 Ale$
5 Radek
6 Milan
7 Mikulas
8 Miroslav
9 Stefan
10 Pavel
11 Milan
12 Michal
13 Miroslav
14 Radovan
15 Jan
16 Martin
17 Pavel
18 Jan
19 Jan
20 Petr
21 Radek
22 Tomas
23 Zdenék
24 Eduard
25 Milan
26 Milan

Pospisek
ValouSek
Sladky
Vrabel
Najbrt
Rehadek
Malatin
Burian
Durgo
Stejskal
Pastuszek
Rab
Vintr
Kolar
Durin
Baier
Vojtasek
Novotny
Jalovy
Bartak
Jedlicka
Faijtl
Kurca
Mikan
Féder

Prijmeni
Tomecek
Seveik
Rygl
Linhart
Tichacek
Srita
Sabo
Rygl
Surgan
Wohanka
Jirasek
Tihon
Gebas
Mach
Svoboda
Sajal
Bure$
Lauerman
Zurynek
StrejCek
Laciga
Kolafik
Laciga
Pucherna
Jalovy
Venhoda

TBM6007
VLI 5600
ZBM5513
SBR6102
VIZ5708
ABR6302
CBAG6301
SCP6002
TPAG301
EKP5602
TZL 4727
RBK5301
TZL 4501
ABR6301
CNR5401
DVP6304
SBR5301
ABR6202
RBK5719
MKP6400
VSP 6101
VPM6001
CNR5701
SJC 4805
PEZ5001

reg.c.
BBR7901
TBM7632
XBM7044
XBM7231
SJC 7801
BOR7703
VBA7841
VSP7206
XBM7910
VRL7501
VSP 7403
PHK7905
XBM8102
TBM6605
SMR7901
EKP7803
XBM7549
SJI7419
VLI 7003
TBM7228
VSP 8200
BOR7809
VSP 5200
ZUP 7403
RBK8347
SJI7104

232
209
185
168
168
157
150
150
140
133
132
130
129
120
115
107
100
96
93
86
75
63
60
58
56

body
280
253
241
220
206
189
180
180
169
166
165
160
155
153
153
146
143
124
118
117
113
106
102
92
82
82

2, A NNO0OOWONOOONNNON-_2_2ON_20000PRr0WON

_

nej.t praim. 1

1

—_

—
O ONNNNOARNPARAPRPROOAOPRARNNOORWAWW-AN=_ -

357 263 645 548
4 52 357
10 33 936 6 45
54810 33 7 42
645 548152215 22 pr( 42
742 645 170

5 48

p 60p 4 52
5 48 4 52
4 52 9 36
11 30 6 45

12 28 10 33

4 52 disk

8 39 263
7 4214 24 839 645
170 170
263 170
16201522 936 742113014 24
disk 12 28 10 33 10 3312 28 13 26 9 36
152216 20 7 42 12 28 13 26 disk 10 33
357 263
2 63 452
6 4513 26
10 33 8 39

9 36 disk
disk 12 28
14 24 7 4211 30
8 3911 30
11 30 9 36 disk 16 20
8 39

14 24

9 36 disk
2 63
1718 7 42
12 28 11 30
13 26 11 30

[eNeololNeoNoNeoNeololNolNoNoNoNeollolNolNoNoNoNoNol e lNo ool

1b 2 2b 33b
170 17025 6
p 63p 11 30
5 48 disk 170
8 39 2631228
8 39

44b 55b 66b
170 263 263
452 357 170
263p 60p
357p 55p
645 17013 26
6 4511 30
548 7 4219 14 3 57
6 45 936p 45p 548 7 42
1816 452 35721 10p 42p
4 52152213 26 10 33 7 4230 1
7 42 6 45 32

77b
170
2 63
548
6 45
4 52
3 57 3 57

10 33

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

1 17 18
0 8 39
0 201211 30 54819 14
1263 35/ p 40p

135 1914 263 839p 39p

01620 839disk 1620 45224 7 7 42
0113016 20 645 54812 28 14 24 11 30
0132627 4 93622 9 839 645
121101033 4521522p 36 p
01424113024718161718 4 52

03 54821101424 93623 8

1 10 33 32 15 22 10 33

0 disk 18 16 10 33
0 74230 1 142427 4 9 36
024 7 122827 4 31 16 20 12 28 13 26
0 12 28 13 26 16 20 disk disk 17 18

029 2 24 7 23 8 12 28disk 8 39

0 31 17 1817 1823 8 21 10 9 36 21 10

p 29 p
1522 7 42



27 Eda
28 Matej
29 Ondfej
30 Tomas
31 Ale$
32 Jiri

33 David
34 Tomas
35 Jan
36 Petr
37 Michal
38 Jiri

39 Ondrej
40 Ctibor
41 Vladimir
42 Jakub
43 Jifi

44 Jaroslav
45 Radek
45 Jan
45 Vaclav

H19-39A

Jméno

1 Petr

2 Petr

3 Martin

3 Petr

5 Martin

6 Tomas

7 Jifi

8 Jiri

9 Filip
10 Roman
11 Radek
12 Karel
13 Tomas
13 Petr
15 Petr
16 Jan

17 Kamil
18 Ales
19 Petr
20 Jan
21 Robert
22 Petr
23 Petr
24 Martin
25 Dalibor
26 Radek
27 Pavel
28 lvo
29 Vit
30 Milo$

Folprecht
Pilka
Hasek
Hani¢ak
Prasil
Prochazka
Schwab
Redlich
Boudny
Wohanka
Hons
Kral
Hajek
Podrabsky
Zila
Vodrazka
Zicha
Polak
Vala
Bobek
Bradna

Prijmeni
Dvoracek
Jasek
Bilan
Kvapil
Dédek
Sikora
Ehl
Vrany
Votodek
Prasek
Tichacek
Postulka
Fibir
LasSo
Hanak
Urban
Arnost
Ritter
BaSus
Ptacek
Andél
Tome$
FiSer
Hendrych
Kroc
Vondra
Stafek
Haban
Petranek
HruSka

TUR7304
SPE8305
VPM6902
XBM7710
SJI7415
TBM7633
TBM7401
VSP 8201
SJI7417
VRL7305
SMR7700
SSU5941
TBM7511
VLI 7001
BOR6800
VLI 7604
TZL 7701
CHA7500
BBR 8401
BBR 8301
CHAB800

reg.c.
TBM7013
ABR7601
PEH8401
TUR7410
TUR7405
SFM7001
ZBM7701
VLI 7504
BBR 8402
ZUP 7701
SJC 7801
TPA7101
FSP7901
TUR7722
ZUP 7401
SBK7537
VSP 7301
ONO7401
SCP7400
TBM7435
BOR8006
TZL 7503
TZL 7501
SJI7828
VIZ7408
OKP7200
SKL 7401
TBM7707
XBM7337
BBR 7501

80
77
72
72
65
64
61
56
41
40
39
36
32
28
28
23
18
17
12

0

0

body

224
207
205
205
200
197
192
149
147
147
140
134
133
133
129
124
116
112
107
103
100

96

96

94

93

83

82

76

76

75

14 01914142426 5 17 18 disk 14 24
13 0265 14 24 26 5 13 26 15 22

9 0201229 2 9 36 20 12 20 12

11 123 8 disk 20121130p 18p 20 12
10 0171822 936 33 103326 5

13 1p 16p 15221326

18 1p 15p 22 91914181632 18 16
9 093625635 35 disk 256 23 8
16 022 9 211029 2 disk 16 20

18 028 3181631 25 6 23 8 21 10

15 024726534 36 26531 1522
16 032 disk disk 29 2 disk 19 14 16 20
22 1p 8p 33 38 2562292209
12 0 12 28
20 027 4201228 334 22928 3

18 0 18 16 24 7

23 0301238 24 7 29 2

19 0 19 14 28 3

27 036 28 330 127 4 27 4 disk

33 0 37 37 disk 33

33 033 disk disk
nej.iprim. 11b 2 2b 33b 44b 5 5b 6 6b 7 7b
2 1p 56p 1522 548 3571033 263
3 0 742 357 357 6451424 548

2 0283 645 936 45228 3 263 645
2 010331130 452 357 2632012

3 0 452 83922 9 16201228 357 452
4 1 548 548 742disk 839 452p 49
1 01816 936 disk 170 170
2 0 2631228113012 281522 15 22

3 0 357disk 103310 33 14 24
7 0132616201914 8391130 936 7 42
1 0170 170

2 0 645 263 13 26

1 0 263 170

1 0 2 63 1 70 disk

5 022 9 1424 548103326 5 14 24 disk
4 01914 452171824 7 22 9 13 26 12 28
4 015221033 45222 9

1 0 170 742

6 0 13 26 17 18 6 45 17 18

8 1p 26p  disk 26 5 10 33 8 39 disk
7 0 93625 6 26 5 191423 8 7 42 disk
5 0162017 1825 6 21 10 54835  disk
11 011301522disk 30 1 18 16 12 28

6 027 4283 742 645

9 130131 2381326 93630 1p 23
8 017 181326 8 39
7 02012 74220 1218 16

6 1p 19p 6 45 20 12

12 1122822 9 16 20 p 19p

3 034 274 25 6 23 8 357



31 Vaclav
32 Tomas
33 Tomas
34 Ladislav
35 Pavel
36 Daniel
37 Martin
38 Jaroslav
39 Jan

40 Martin
41 Martin
42 Tomas
43 Jaroslav
44 Petr

45 Jakub
46 Jan

47 Pavel
48 David
49 Martin
50 Martin
51 Jan

52 Miloslav
53 Martin
54 Petr

55 Petr

56 Adam

56 FrantiSek

58 Jakub

H19-39B

Jméno
1 Zdenék
2 Milan
3 Pavel
4 Tomas
5 Jan
6 Vaclav
7 Vlastimil
8 Jan
9 Martin
10 Vaclav
11 Petr
12 Jan
13 Petr
14 Petr
15 Libor
16 Jan
17 Pavel
18 Daniel
19 Petr
20 Miroslav
21 Petr
22 Jan
23 Tomas

Husak
Gryc
Drbohlav
Svoboda
Mudrak
Trunkat
Prevuznak
Faijtl
Medlik
Vesely
Sruparek
Kalina
Jalovy
Novotny
Pastuszek
Hatas
Pekarek
Brnovjak
Blazek
Rab
Viestal
Mencl
Hubik
Parizek
Lukavec
Preissler
Pasek
Zednik

Prijmeni
Odvody
Bily
Horak
Havel
Jiran
Kejmar
Vit
Pucherna
Blazek
Stépansky
Zaoral
Fujacek
Simek
LasSo
KFiz
Fukatko
Mudrak
Vit
BaSus
Kopacek
Palat
Hain
Chrast

SHK7702
TBM6903
TUR7702
ZBM7523
6919
XBM7102
SMR7400
VPM6001
SSU8246
SBK7502
XBM7107
PEH8501
RBK8145
TZL 6600
TZL 7500
TUR7623
XBM6904
SKL 8501
TZL 7502
RBK8307
TUR7301
VSP 6505
TBM8503
SMR7001
SMR7800
PEH8601
ZUP 7601
TBM8410

reg.c.
LPU8206
JES7001
VSP 7200
TUR7904
PHK7701
ZUP 7402
SVA6801
SCP7701
TZL 7502
ZBM6108
SMR7903
VSP 7502
RBK8415
TUR7722
LPU7804
LPU8105
6919
BSO7300
SCP7400
CHT6049
ABM7415
SJC 7502
SJC 7416

75
75
66
66
56
56
53
51
50
47
44
38
36
33
24
16
15
14
14
10

OO ONPOO

body

229
221
211
201
200
187
168
162
160
147
135
126
122
112
109
107
106
102

98

95

91

88

88

8 0 839 936
5 1p 19p 34 238 548
8 0 83924 7 38 disk 31 16 20
11 024 7 disk 25 5 142429 2 11 30
15 0 31 15 22 17 18 18 16
11 133 201232 disk p 14p 11 30
14 014 24211021 1022 9 disk 33
12 029 2 23 8 122828 3 20 12 31
18 026 51914181629 2 211021 10
9 0 27 4 24 7 9 36
10 1 p 11p 10 33
13 035 disk 37 31 24 7 26 5 13 26
15 025629 233 36 33 256 1522
16 0 31 26 536 27 4 16 2027 4
14 0 14 24 37
18 037 18 16
23 123 832 28338 p 4p
19 0 39 32 disk 19 14
19 0 19 14 disk
21 02110
24 0 24 7
25 0 25 6
28 1p 1p 35 35 30128 3
29 036 30 130133 34 292
29 0 32 33 29 2 34  disk
32 0 32
32 0 32 36
34 1p p disk 34
nejapram. 1 1b 2 2b 33b 44b 550 66b 77b
2 0 2631130 4571326 357 839 452
1 0 9 36 263 452 170
1 0 648 936 170 357
2 Odisk 22 9 disk 357 548 26310 33
2 1 p 50p 645 742 263
1 0 5 4819 14 32 36 9361033 170
3 01130 357 939 742
2 0 14 26 645 26312 28
1 0 7 4228 3 745 170
6 0 8 39disk 11 3343 11 3019 14 6 45
7 0 13 26 13 28 32 8 39 disk 7 42
2 0 263 263
5 0 p 48 548 25 6 16 20
1 0 32 742 170
3 0 3 57 452
10 0 14 2421 10 17 20 21 10 10 33 11 30
1 0170 936
6 0 6 4510 33 14 24
1 01228 1 70
3 0 18 16 15 22 3 57
4 0 4 52 839
4 0 10 36 4 52
5 0 211212 28 5 48



24 Marian
25 Petr
26 Pavel
27 Jiri

28 Zdenék
29 Radek
30 Petr
31 Filip
32 Ale$
33 Petr
34 Jan
35 David
36 Martin
37 Ale$
38 Igor
39 Matégj
39 Daniel
41 Michal
42 Michal
43 Pavel
44 Martin
45 Miroslav

46 Svatopluk

47 Ladislav
48 Tomas
49 Jan

50 Zbynék
51 Tomas
52 Michal
53 Jifi

54 Claudio
55 Ondfrej
56 Ondrej
57 Michal
58 Michal
59 Pavel
60 Miroslav
61 Tomas
62 Vit

63 Dan

64 Miroslav
65 Lukas
66 Jan

67 Karel
68 Ladislav
69 Martin
70 Peter
71 Jifi

72 Jan

72 Tomas
66 Otakar
66 Jaroslav
68 Petr

69 Jan

70 Radek
71 Josef

Kazik
Kraus
Sima
Putik
TiSnovsky
Jirasek
Kodandrle
Pastuszek
Drly
Pucherna
Drbal
Nahlovsky
Grinwald
Jirasek
Zuzcak
Stejskal
Tomanek
Rejholec
Frano
Brlica

Rab
Hodon
Antos
Suchanek
Kunart
Dobrovolny
Prokop
Kalensky
Pavelek
Hradil

La Carbonara

Ptacek
Mulicek
Zaydlar
Florian
Dolezal
Dvorak
RuUzicka
Balej
Bozdéch
Slezak
Faltejsek
Kral
Charousek
lvanov
Maly
Pecha
Michal
Sochor
Koutny
Balak
KaSpar
Michalik
Kopacek
Svoboda
Zmek

CBA 6601
SJC 7303
PZR7838
VLI 7505
ZBM6620
LPU7802
VPM7102
TZL 7700
XBM6807
ZUP 8002
PGP7101
TBM6512
SBK7903
LPU7601
TPAG741
EKP8301
STE7401
BOR7412
SPE7501
TBM6517
RBK8307
V1Z8103
SJC 6602
XBM7008
PHK7205
PZR7848
SBK7437
SJC 8015
SPE7902
TZL 8601
TBM7337
TBM7120
ABM7405
SHK7102
XBM6733
SKL 7701
ZBP7601
BBR 7902
SMR7900
VSP 7309
NSU7201
TUR7703
XBM6903
SJC7555
TUR7401
TBM7610
TPA7041
PZR8208
SBK6922
TUR8311
BOR8101
SSU7004
XBM7117
CHT8510
VPM6903
EKP8000
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742 645
55210 33
35 36 30 2 16 2013 2624 7 11 30
191423 8 24 8 17 18152214 24
20 12 disk 22 1020 1216 20 17 18 13 26
84219 14 20 12 35

103329 2 27 544 30 144 1228
171843 191627 4 38 13 26
39 14 24 p 15p 1522
25 6 31 42 452

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

01620152223 9 24 7 disk 28 3
018 16 17 18 22 9 211020 12
Op 724 7 29 3 1522disk 21 1018 16
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
1

16 22 11 30
19 14 9 36
37 548
548
28 3 645 disk 44 36
8 39disk 25 6
p 11 48 22 9 14 24
p 20 16 20
2012 4 18 18 52 32 40 p _O
22 9 18 16 19 1
152249 25 7 42 p 10p
8 39
026 5 52 d 14 2443 22 9
Op O 9 36
0 12 28 27 4
0 12 30 34 46
0 12 28
023 8 44 46 45 16 20
1p 7 17 1829 2
013 26
0 15 24 38
129 2181635 40 p ©6p
036 26 5 23 8 23 8 41
0 201426 5
0 disk 55 17 18
0 disk 18 16
043 35 53 28 3 34 disk 20 12
033 2012 39 32
0 27 4 23 8
124 7 43 301 p 3p
0 38 2110
022 9 30 136 37
0 51 48 58 59 47 56 23 8
0 24 7 30 1
048 46 57 49 33 disk 24 7
0 54 58 M 50 25 6
0 45 25 6
0 26 6 35
030 1 33 31 26 5
150 25 6 p p
0 26 5 49
027 4 41 31 1
042 27 439 51



72 Jan
74 Patrik
75 Jan
76 Jan
77 Jiri

77 David
79 Pavel
81 Ondrej
82 Tomas
82 Tomas
82 Tomas

85 Stanislav

86 Jan
86 Milan
87 Ivo
88 Pavel
89 Michal
90 Josef
Zbynék
90
92 Petr
93 Jan
94 Zbynék
95 Petr
95 Petr
97 Hynek
97 Vojtéch
85 Tomas
102 Jan
103 David
104 Martin
Robert
Tomas

H14-18
Jméno

1 Marek
2 Jifi

3 FrantiSek

4 Tomas
5 Adam

6 Tomas
7 Petr

8 Marek
9 Radek
10 Tomas
11 Jaroslav
12 Dalibor

Zemlicka
Egyud
Stukbauer
Pesnic¢ak
Nozicka
Svanda
Miksik
Mulicek
Sauer
Tichavsky
Stregl
Jedruch
Havranek
Meier
Sorf
Brlica
Linhart
Horacek

Ellschloger
Moravek
Berny
Fejk
Kubicek
Vanék
Schmidt
Kidles
Vitek
Raska
Kristinus
Strait
Seveik
Bergl

Prijmeni
Pospisek
Hradil
Bogar
Zdrubecky
Preissler
Bobek
Soukup
Sladky
Zdrubecky
Kudlacek
Fajtl
Stejskal

LPU8303
TPA7301
EKP8100
SMR7902
LPUB001
ABM7001
OBM6501
ABM7405
DVP7305
EKP7709
VRL7406
TZL 7300
SMR8001
VLI 7301
XBM7504
SBK7447
XBM7801
LPU7509

LTP7115
SMR7701
ODV7702
SJC 7501
VSP 6512
ZBP7302
VRL7307
MKP8000
XBM7511
RBK8215
SJI7611
OKP7602
XBM7010
ZUP 7802

reg.c.
TBM8907
TZL 8601
BOR8904
SKL 8601
PEH8601
BBR 8901
SKL 8701
ZBM8604
SKL 8801
TZL 8701
VPM9001
EKP8800

OO O OO O0ODODODODODO0ODODOONWWH

[eNeoNoNeoNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo

body

280
254
234
229
222
208
190
171
154
133
126

66

28 0 28 4 33

28 0

29 030 142 33 29 2

29 038 47 41 47

31 0 42 31

31 0

32 045 32

33 0

34 034 38

34 0 34 53

34 047 34

35 0 41 45

37 0 disk 55 39

37 0 37 46 50

37 137  disk

38 Op 039 38

39 044 50

40 0 40 41

40 040 40

42 0

44 0 44

45 0 47 45

46 046 51

46 0 49 46

48 0 48 57

48 0

49 149 disk 51 disk

50 0 50

52 0 52  disk

54 0 56 54
0 1
0 0 disk disk

nejaiprim. 1 1b 2 2b 33b 4 4b
1 0170 170 5 48disk
1 0 357 170
2 0 357 742 452 452
2 0 2 63 357 839 357
2 0 548 263 263 548
2 0disk 452 936 645
4 0 4 52 6 45 6 45 disk
5 0disk 839 742 742
6 0 12 28 8 39
1 0 170 263
5 0 6 45 54810 33 disk
9 0 11 30 9 36

28 3

29 2

36
35
37
45

40
43

49

48
p

5 5b
170
6 45
3 57
4 52

2 63
548

7 42

47
34

31
52
33

48
54
51
37

53
39

42

disk

p

p disk

6 6b
2 63
170
3 57
4 52

7 7b
170
3 57
2 63
4 52

548
7 42

548
6 45 disk



	celkem

